84891 07-27-94A10:31 RCVD	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
	MIG 33415-10 VOLYVYY Page 22924
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	
EDWARD L. BRITTON and AT IS	instagration hereinafter stated to emptor paid by
lie gruniee, does hereby grant, bargain, se	ell and convey into the said grantee and arminada him hereinafter called
situated in the County ofKI_MATT	ell and convey into the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ients, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lots 5 and 6 of m	······································
thereof on file in the	1285 - MALLARD BAY, according to the official plat Office of the County Clerk of Klamath County.
Olegon	County Clerk of Klamath County,
"This instantion MOUN	TAIN TITLE COMPANY
laivs and regulations Refore similar	the property cescribed in this instrument in violation of any time to
against furning or forest practice	es as defined in ORS 30.930."
To Have and to Hold the same into the And said granter hereby courses	he said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
any any selled in the simple and the	or mile o netro, successors and assigns that another
Lecolu and Those apparent	Jour cucumprances
and demands of all persons when a the	said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the local that
The true and actual consideration paid	A for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
	d for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>-75,000,00</u>
In construing this doed and it	
changes shall be implied to make the provis	context so requires, the singular includes the nural and all and all
	stons hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ecuted this instrument this 22 day of 12
order of its board of directors.	ecuted this instrument this 26 day of, 1994; he to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON, County of Capath,	
- 10 of Manath, 1990 SS.	JERRY K. HINES
	JEAN M HTNES
Personally appeared the above named	- non al 's
JEAN M. HTNES	- Charman Amiles
and acknowledged the foregoing instrum	나는 그는 그는 것은 것은 것 같아요. 이렇게 집에 있는 것은 것을 하는 것이 같아요. 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아요. 이렇게 하는 것이 않
voluntary act and de	
Before me: 1) and Kom of OV	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Rublic for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged 1 () 33.
My commission expires: 4 20 96	, 19, by, president, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEALLY	secretary of
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	Total y Fublic for Oregon
JERRY K. HINES and JEAN M. HILLES	My commission expires: (SEAL)
- 35770 HUDUC POINT ROAD	STATE OF OREGON,
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath ss.
EDWARD L. BRITTON and ALMA D. BRIT	I certify that the within instrument
CHARGE CANTER NAME AND ADDRESS	day of July 10 9/
	at 10:31 o'clock A M and reasoned
EDWARD L. BRITTON and ALMA D. BRIT	TON
Sano moder fourt Rec	Record of Deeds of said county
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
and a charge is reported all as antemera shall be seen to the following address.	
EDWARD L. BRITTON and ALMA D. INFIT	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Eee \$30.00
TACTOR .	TAIN TITLE COMPANY

. .

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

100